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Схема перший поверх
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Сходова
06

A: 11,75 m2

Гараж
01

A: 18,96 m2

Тамбур
02

A: 2,23 m2

Прихожа
03

A: 2,19 m2

Коридор
04

A: 1,71 m2

Спальня
07

A: 8,40 m2

Кухня
08

A: 7,47 m2

Зал з каміном
09

A: 25,51 m2

С\В
05

A: 2,71 m2

Експлікація приміщень 1 поверх

№

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

Приміщення

Гараж

Тамбур

Прихожа

Коридор

С\В

Сходова

Спальня

Кухня

Зал з каміном

Площа

18,96

2,23

2,19

1,71

2,71

11,75

8,40

7,47

25,51

80,93 м2
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